
 

WEST PENNARD VILLAGE HALL 
EVENTS CALENDAR 

MARCH – DECEMBER 2024 
 

We are delighted to share our 2024 calendar of events. 
All events will take place in the Hall unless otherwise stated. 

 
MARCH 

Tuesday 5th March 10:30 - 12:00 Craft Morning 
Wednesday 13th March  19:00 - 21:00 Basic Life Support Training 

Tuesday 19th March 10:30 - 12:00 Coffee Morning 
Friday 22 March 18:30 for 19:30 Music: The Village Bal    

APRIL 
Tuesday 2nd April 10:30 - 12:00 Craft Morning 

Tuesday 16th April 10:30 - 12:00 Coffee Morning 
Friday 26th April 12:00 - 15:00 Lunch & Bingo 

Saturday 27th April 18:00 for 19:00 Quiz & Auction of Promises    

MAY 
Tuesday 7th May 10:30 - 12:00 Craft Morning 

Wednesday 15th May 19:00 - 21:00 Basic Life Support Training 
Sunday 19th May 13:00 - 17:00 Plant Sale and Cream Teas 
Tuesday 21 May 10:30 - 12:00 Coffee Morning    

JUNE 
Tuesday 4th June 10:30 - 12:00 Craft morning 

Thursday 6th June Evening D Day Celebrations (Hawkins Hill) 
Saturday 8th June From 17:00 Pop up Pub 
Tuesday 18th June 10:30 - 12:00 Coffee Morning    

JULY 
Tuesday 2nd July 10:30 - 12:00 Craft Morning 

Saturday 13th July 10:00 - 19:00 Pétanque Tournament 
Tuesday 16th July 10:30 - 12:00 Coffee Morning    



AUGUST 
Tuesday 6th August 10:30 - 12:00 Craft Morning 

Wednesday 14th August 19:00 - 21:00 Basic Life Support Training    

SEPTEMBER 
Tuesday 3rd September 10:30 - 12:00 Craft Morning 

Tuesday 17th September 10:30 - 12:00 Coffee Morning 
Fri/Sat 20/21 September 18:30 for 19:00 Horse Racing (TBC) 

Friday 27th September 12:00 - 15:00 Lunch & Bingo    

OCTOBER 
Tuesday 1st October 10:30 - 12:00 Craft Morning 

Saturday 12th October 19:00 for 19:30 Harvest Supper 
Tuesday 15th October 10:30 - 12:00 Coffee Morning 

Wednesday 16th October 19:00 - 21:00 Basic Life Support Training 
Friday 25th October 18:30 WP v Sticklynch Skittles    

NOVEMBER 
Tuesday 5th November 10:30 - 12:00 Craft Morning 

Tuesday 19th November 10:30 - 12:00 Coffee Morning 
TBC November 18.30 for 19:30 Take Art live Music    

DECEMBER 
Tuesday 3rd December 10:30 - 12:00 Craft Morning 
Saturday 7th December 15:00 onwards Christmas Celebrations 
Friday 13th December 12:00 - 15:00 Christmas Lunch & Quiz 

Tuesday 17th December 10:30 - 12:00 Christmas Coffee Morning 
 
 

All dates & timings are subject to change ~ for 
the latest information, please see our website: 

 

WWW.WESTPENNARDVILLAGEHALL.CO.UK 
 

For BOOKINGS & GENERAL ENQUIRIES: 
booking@westpennardvillagehall.co.uk 

01458 830 934 

    @westpennardvillagehall 

SCAN ME:

 
 
 
 

 

 

HUGE THANKS TO WYKE FARMS FOR SPONSORING OUR EVENTS CALENDAR. 
VISIT THEIR FARM SHOP TODAY AT WHITE HOUSE FARM, BRUTON BA10 OPU. 

 


